
OVERALL   
Ian  Helmer 122,8 
Laura  Thielsch 90,6 
Treesje  Reuvers 84,2 
Tommy  Verbeek 82 
Mitch  Robben 74,9 
Kaylie-Marie van der Linden  69,8 
Michelle  Robben 57,2 
Sebastiaan  Henskens 54,6 
Nikenia  Martis 46,9 
Gabriëlle  Coffa 44,6 
Michael  Bax 42 
Bodine  Schoenmakers 37,5 
Ramon  Tapia 33,2 
Jelco de Vries 29,7 
Keoma  Martis 26,6 
Damion  Schoenmakers 23,5 
Jordy van Nistelrooij   23,2 
Joop de Gouw  20,7 
Levi  Schoeman 18,2 
Roxanne  Decker 17 
Kim van der Voort 16,8 
Kim  Ploegmakers 14,9 
Richard  Coffa 14,6 
Jeroen  Uijlen 13,4 
Mieke  Tapia 12,5 
Bo van der Voort 11,6 
Echiendo  Eijkemans 11,6 
Rachelle van der Wijst  11,4 
Gamze  Polat 9,9 
Cassy van  Wanrooij 9,4 
Chiovanny  Eijkemans 9,4 
Damilyano  Eijkemans 9,4 
Chayenn  Kersten 9,1 
Roy  Ploegmakers 8,6 
Ikenyo  Martis 8,4 
Marloes  Hermans 7,7 
Cindy  Teunissen 7 
Daniël  Thielsch 6,5 
Faas  Schoeman 5,5 
Sebastiaan  Thielsch 5,3 
Arjen  Langens 3,9 
Charissa van de Wetering 3,9 
Desireè  Traa 3,9 
Lobke van Esch 3,9 
Melissa  Elberse 3,9 
Stan  Damen 3,9 
Nirawit  Wijkhuizen 3,6 
Damon  Hofman 3,4 
Daphne van der Wijst 3,4 
Thom van de  Klundert 2 
Kimberley  Thielsch 1,4 
Laurens  Sanna 1,4 
Mark van den Hurk  1,4 
    



STIJL   
Ian  Helmer 120,8 
Laura  Thielsch 90,6 
Sebastiaan  Henskens 54,6 
Gabriëlle  Coffa 46,28 
Kaylie-Marie van der Linden  45,8 
Jelco de Vries 29,7 
Roxanne  Decker 22,56 
Richard  Coffa 16,28 
Rachelle van der Wijst  11,4 
Ramon  Tapia 10 
Cindy  Teunissen 7 
Damon  Hofman 3,4 
Daphne van der Wijst 3,4 
Michelle  Robben 3,36 
Thom van de  Klundert 2 
Mark van den Hurk  1,4 
Kimberley  Thielsch 1,4 
Sebastiaan  Thielsch 1,4 
    

SPARREN   
Treesje  Reuvers 84,2 
Tommy  Verbeek 82 
Mitch  Robben 74,9 
Michelle  Robben 54,4 
Nikenia  Martis 46,9 
Michael  Bax 42 
Bodine  Schoenmakers 37,5 
Keoma  Martis 26,6 
Kaylie-Marie van der Linden  24 
Damion  Schoenmakers 23,5 
Jordy van Nistelrooij   23,2 
Ramon  Tapia 23,2 
Joop de Gouw  20,7 
Levi  Schoeman 18,2 
Kim van der Voort 16,8 
Kim  Ploegmakers 14,9 
Jeroen  Uijlen 13,4 
Echiendo  Eijkemans 11,6 
Bo van der Voort 11,6 
Gamze  Polat 9,9 
Chiovanny  Eijkemans 9,4 
Damilyano  Eijkemans 9,4 
Cassy van  Wanrooij 9,4 
Chayenn  Kersten 9,1 
Roy  Ploegmakers 8,6 
Ikenyo  Martis 8,4 
Marloes  Hermans 7,7 
Daniël  Thielsch 6,5 
Faas  Schoeman 5,5 
Stan  Damen 3,9 
Melissa  Elberse 3,9 
Lobke van Esch 3,9 



Arjen  Langens 3,9 
Sebastiaan  Thielsch 3,9 
Desireè  Traa 3,9 
Charissa van de Wetering 3,9 
Nirawit  Wijkhuizen 3,6 
Ian  Helmer 2 
Laurens  Sanna 1,4 
 


